EE-SX3160-W11 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Omron EE-SX3160-W11 Omron Supplier Omron Distributor
Omron Electronics LLC EE-SX3160-W11
Omron
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER EE-SX3160-W11
MANUFACTURER Omron
DESCRIPTION SENSOR OPTO SLOT 9.5MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 7203 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 4.5 V ~ 16 V
SERIES -
SENSING METHOD Transmissive
SENSING DISTANCE 0.374" (9.5mm)
RESPONSE TIME 3µs, 20µs
PACKAGE / CASE Module, PC Pins, Slot Type
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION NPN - Open Collector
OTHER NAMES EESX3160W11
Z5449
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 75°C (TA)
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Optical Sensor Transmissive 0.374" (9.5mm) Module, PC Pins, Slot Type
CURRENT - SUPPLY 3.2mA
EE-SX3160-W11
Part Number: EE-SX3160-W11
Manufacturer/Brand: Omron
Product description SENSOR OPTO SLOT 9.5MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 7203 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
EE-SX3160-W11.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of EE-SX3160-W11
EE-SX3160-W11.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
EE-SX3162-P1-Z
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SENSOR PHOTO SLOT ZENER 12V
In stock:  20085 pcs
RFQ
EE-SX3088
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  OPTO SENSOR 3.4MM DARK-ON TRANS
In stock:  33999 pcs
RFQ
EE-SX3088-W1
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  OPTO SENSOR 3.4MM DARK-ON TRANS
In stock:  6278 pcs
RFQ
EE-SX3096-W11
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SENSOR OPTO SLOT 3.4MM
In stock:  6137 pcs
RFQ
EE-SX3157-P1
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SENSOR PHOTO SLOT DRK ON
In stock:  17289 pcs
RFQ
EE-SX3161-W11
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SENSOR OPTO SLOT 3.2MM
In stock:  6520 pcs
RFQ
EE-SX3162-P1
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SENSOR PHOTO SLOT SD MT 12V
In stock:  24990 pcs
RFQ
EE-SX3162-P2
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SENSOR PHOTO SLOT SD MT 5V
In stock:  21496 pcs
RFQ
EE-SX3163-P2
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SENSOR PHOTO SLOT L MNT 5V
In stock:  20902 pcs
RFQ
EE-SX3163-P1
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SENSOR PHOTO SLOT L MNT 12V
In stock:  26691 pcs
RFQ
EE-SX3088-W11
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SENSOR OPTO SLOT 3.4MM
In stock:  6860 pcs
RFQ
EE-SX3081
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  OPTO SENSOR 5MM DARK-ON TRANS
In stock:  22424 pcs
RFQ